
Danapur - Tirunelveli Special Fare Pooja Special/06189P - Exp - SR 
DNR/Danapur to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction 
57h 30m - 2833 km - 53 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DNR Danapur 18:50 0 1 0 29 54 ECR
2 PNBE Patna Junction 19:10 19:20 10m 0 1 10 68 57 ECR
3 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 55 94 48 ECR
4 MKA Mokama 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 99 73 144 ECR
5 KIUL Kiul Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 1 133 55 153 ECR
6 JAJ Jhajha 22:00 22:05 5m 1 187 73 138 ECR
7 JSME Jasidih Junction 22:41 22:43 2m 1 231 62 ER
8 MDP Madhupur Junction 23:11 23:13 2m 1 260 89 ER
9 CRJ Chittaranjan 23:51 23:53 2m 1 316 23 178 ER
10 ASN Asansol Junction 01:00 01:30 30m 2 341 49 106 ER
11 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 2 378 52 155 SER
12 PRR Purulia Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 2 417 63 234 SER
13 CKP Chakradharpur 05:00 05:05 5m 2 533 55 234 SER
14 ROU Rourkela Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 2 634 45 218 SER
15 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 2 736 34 231 SER
16 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:45 10:55 10m 2 784 69 155 ECoR
17 BRGA Bargarh Road 11:32 11:37 5m 2 827 68 184 ECoR
18 BLGR Balangir Junction 12:44 12:49 5m 2 903 62 182 ECoR
19 TIG Titlagarh Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 2 966 39 207 ECoR
20 KSNG Kesinga 14:20 14:22 2m 2 979 66 186 ECoR
21 MNGD Muniguda 15:28 15:30 2m 2 1052 41 360 ECoR
22 RGDA Rayagada 16:50 16:55 5m 2 1107 72 223 ECoR
23 PVP Parvatipuram 17:34 17:36 2m 2 1154 62 122 ECoR
24 VBL Bobbili Junction 17:59 18:01 2m 2 1178 74 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 2 1232 35 58 ECoR
26 DVD Duvvada 20:43 20:45 2m 2 1295 73 41 ECoR
27 AKP Anakapalle 20:58 21:00 2m 2 1311 89 31 SCR
28 TUNI Tuni 21:43 21:45 2m 2 1375 55 25 SCR
29 SLO Samalkot Junction 22:43 22:45 2m 2 1428 39 17 SCR
30 RJY Rajahmundry 00:03 00:05 2m 3 1479 75 14 SCR
31 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 3 1501 57 12 SCR
32 TNKU Tanuku 00:43 00:45 2m 0 3 1518 48 14 SCR
33 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 01:23 01:25 2m 3 1548 54 11 SCR
34 KKLR Kaikaluru 02:03 02:05 2m 3 1583 46 7 SCR
35 GDV Gudivada Junction 02:43 02:45 2m 3 1612 43 10 SCR
36 BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:45 04:00 15m 3 1655 67 19 SCR
37 TEL Tenali Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 3 1687 59 11 SCR
38 BPP Bapatla 05:13 05:15 2m 3 1729 70 10 SCR
39 CLX Chirala 05:28 05:30 2m 3 1744 51 8 SCR
40 OGL Ongole 06:28 06:30 2m 3 1794 58 8 SCR
41 KVZ Kavali 07:38 07:40 2m 3 1860 63 21 SCR
42 NLR Nellore 08:28 08:30 2m 3 1911 17 18 SCR
43 GDR Gudur Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 3 1949 61 19 SCR
44 PER Perambur 13:05 13:10 5m 0 3 2086 63 7 SR
45 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 3 2150 61 85 SR
46 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:15 15:35 20m 3 2211 58 215 SR
47 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 3 2295 74 400 SR
48 SA Salem Junction 18:43 18:45 2m 3 2416 65 280 SR
49 ED Erode Junction 19:40 20:00 20m 3 2475 50 171 SR
50 KRR Karur Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 3 2540 47 120 SR
51 DG Dindigul Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 3 2614 29 280 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (18:30)

Oct 06 2024 (18:30)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 MDU Madurai Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 4 2676 47 133 SR
53 VPT Virudunagar Junction 02:10 02:50 40m 4 2720 - 101 SR
54 CVP Kovilpatti 02:53 02:55 2m 4 2768 46 90 SR
55 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 04:20 4 2833 - 38 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (18:30)

Oct 06 2024 (18:30)

2

2


